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Data use subject to license.
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Dist Turn Road Time Total Dist
Start
Turn right (E) on to SR 265 (Central Pike)
in 0.89 mi Turn right (S) on to Earhart Rd 00:03:32 0.89 mi
in 2.73 mi Turn right (NW) on to Stewarts Ferry Pike 00:14:19 3.61 mi
in 1.05 mi Turn right (N) on to New Hope Rd 00:18:30 4.66 mi
in 1.18 mi Turn left (WNW) on to Pleasant Hill Rd (Bell Rd) 00:23:12 5.84 mi
in 0.66 mi Turn right (N) on to Old Hickory Blvd 00:25:50 6.50 mi
in 0.25 mi Turn right (E) on to Lake Pkwy 00:26:48 6.75 mi
in 0.53 mi Turn right (SE) on to Port Jamaica Dr 00:28:51 7.28 mi
in 0.29 mi Cross (E) on to Hampton Hall Way 00:29:59 7.56 mi
in 0.50 mi Turn left (NNE) on to Chestnutwood Trl 00:31:58 8.06 mi
in 0.16 mi Turn left (N) on to Roxborough Pass 00:32:35 8.22 mi
in 0.21 mi Turn left (WSW) on to Roxborough Dr 00:33:20 8.43 mi
in 0.52 mi Turn right (N) on to New Hope Rd 00:35:23 8.95 mi
in 0.27 mi Go straight (N) onto S New Hope Rd 00:36:28 9.22 mi
in 0.18 mi Finish 00:37:10 9.40 mi
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Lin Dist: 9.42 mi Tetr Dist: 9.42 mi Eley Gain: 5.7 1t Avg Grade; 2
Grade: 2 Latitude: M3E® 10 333" Longitude: WWaE® 35107 Elew: 533.4 1t
Climb Eley: 654 2 ft Desc Eley: 677 .5 1t ez, Elew: 6522 fin. Elew: 501 .6 ft
Climb Dist: 4 .57 mi Des=c Dist: 4.85 mi
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